
MOSAIC MENU



EXECUTIVE LUNCH BUFFET – KES 3500
THEME BUFFET DINNER – KES 2662

APPETIZER
FISH FINGERS…..KES 1111

         Traditional fish finger served with fries and Tartar sauce.

BEEF / CHICKEN BROCHETTES / MISHKAKI…..KES 1414
         Beef / Chicken skewed with Mexican vegetables and local spices.
         served with house salad

CHICKEN WINGS…..KES 1212
         Chicken wings tossed with BBQ and oyster sauce served with fries.

CHILLY CHICKEN…..KES 1414
         Juliennes of chicken tossed with ginger, garlic, onion, bell pepper
         and Chinese spices.

MASALA CHIPS…..KES 656
         Crispy potatoes chips tossed with tomato onion masala.

PEANUT MASALA…..KES 505
         Roasted groundnuts tossed with onion, tomatoes, mint sauce 
         and lemon juice.

PLANTAIN CHIPS……KES 505
         Crispy fried thin slices of plantain served with guacamole sauce.

CRISPY FRIED SAMOSA…..KES 606
         Choice of beef, chicken or vegetable stuffing, cooked with Royal
         spices wrapped in filo pastry, served with sweet chilly dip.

SPRING ROLLS…..KES 606
         Choice of chicken or vegetables filling, wrapped in filo pastry
         served with hot garlic sauce.

VIAZI DIPS…..KES 555
         Crispy potato wedges tossed with onion and bell pepper,
         served with hot garlic sauce.

SOUP & SALADS
SOUP OF THE DAY…..KES 606

         Ask for the Chef’s creation of the day.

CREAMY CHICKEN SOUP……KES 707
         Cubes of chicken with leek, celery and white sauce,
         topped with cream.

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD…..KES 1212
         Oven roasted juliennes of chicken tossed with lettuce, onion,
         tomato and cucumber, served with vinaigrette dressing.

GREEK SALAD…..KES 1212
         Dices of tomato, onion, cucumber, bell pepper and feta cheese
         served with Greek salad dressing.

SLIMERS SALAD…..KES 808
         Fresh mushrooms, carrots, bell Peppers, tomatoes, cucumber and
         iceberg lettuce dressed with vinaigrette dressing.

CLASSIC CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD…..KES 1313
         Crunchy iceberg lettuce, garlic croutons and strips of chicken 
         tossed with Classic Caesar dressing topped with freshly 
         grated Parmesan Cheese.

         Soups and salads served with assorted bread rolls & butter.

ENTREES
CHEF’S SPECIAL

AVOCADO DELIGHT…..KES 808
         Dices of fresh mango tossed with avocado and tomatoes, topped
         with lemon dressing.

CREAMY CHICKEN……KES 1818
         Seasoned chicken fillet, oven cooked, tossed with onion, mushroom,
         parmesan cheese, parsley and cream.

*All rates are in Kes inclusive of taxes and levies. *All rates are in Kes inclusive of taxes and levies. 
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We are Cashless. We are Cashless.



FROM THE GRILL
GRILLED FISH…..KES 1818

         Your choice of fresh fish fillet Tilapia or Nile perch, marinated in
         chef’s special ingredients, served with tomato relish or lemon
         butter sauce.

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST…..KES 1717
         Tender chicken breast grilled with garlic, paprika, and rosemary herb,
         served with creamy Mushroom sauce.

STEAK MEDALLION…..KES 2002
         Tender Beef medallion marinated with rosemary herbs, grilled to your perfection, 
         served with pepper sauce.

PRIME T-BONE STEAK…..KES 2222
         Juicy tenderloin of T-Bone steak, marinated with garlic, Worcestershire
         sauce and rosemary herb, grilled to your perfection, served with
         mushroom sauce.

BBQ BONELESS CHICKEN…..KES 1717
         Seasoned chicken fillet, oven cooked, tossed with onion, bell pepper, 
         rosemary, oyster sauce and BBQ sauce.

MARINATED LAMB RIBS…..KES 2002
         Trio of loin Lamb RIBS marinated, grilled, served with garlic mint sauce.

GRILLED PORK CHOPS…..KES 2323
         Tender pork chops well marinated, topped with sautéed button mushroom,
         served with creamy garlic and herb mushroom sauce.

GRILLED PRAWNS…..KES 3535
         Jumbo prawns marinated with garlic, lime, dill herbs, served with house
         salad and creamy garlic butter sauce.

         All Entrees served with Roast potatoes / Mash potatoes / Steamed rice
         / Vegetable rice / Chapatti and Seasonal vegetables

PAN & OVEN
FISH PUTTANESCA…..KES 1818

         Fresh fish fillet Tilapia / Nile perch simmered in Puttanesca sauce
         (onions, garlic, capers, olives, olive oil, basil and herbs).

PAN SEARED SALMON STEAK…..KES 3535
         Norwegian Salmon steak marinated with lime, garlic and white wine,
         served with dill sauce.

PAN SEARED BEEF SIRLOIN STEAK……KES 2002
         Sirloin steak marinated with garlic, HP sauce and thyme, served with
         garlic butter sauce.

BEEF STROGANOFF…..KES 1616
         Beef fillet cooked with onion, bell pepper, gherkins, and mushrooms,
         concusses, oregano and cream.

BRAISED LAMB SHANK…..KES 1818
         Lamb shanks simmered with fresh rosemary, garlic, tomatoes,
         potatoes and bell peppers.

CHURRASCO CHICKEN…..KES 1818
         Barbecued half whole chicken marinated in Royal spices, served
         with BBQ sauce.

PORK SPARE RIBS…..KES 2020
         Seasoned pork spare ribs, roasted and tossed with onion, bell pepper,
         thyme and BBQ sauce.

*All rates are in Kes inclusive of taxes and levies. *All rates are in Kes inclusive of taxes and levies. 
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EAST AFRICAN
TRADITIONAL CUISINE

STEW BEEF OR CHICKEN - KES 1818
         Beef / Chicken with vegetables cooked on low flame with local
         herbs and demy-glace.

WHOLE FISH STEW OR FRIED…..KES 2002
         Whole fish stewed or fried with local herbs and concasse.

KUKU-WA-NAZI…..KES 1818
         Tender boneless chicken cooked in coconut sauce.

         All Entrees served with Roast potatoes / Mash potatoes / Steamed rice
         / Vegetable rice / Chapatti and Seasonal vegetables.

ASIAN
CHICKEN OR BEEF CURRY…..KES 1818

         An Indian delicacy, tender beef or chicken fillet cooked with Indian
         spices, and tomato onion masala.
.

YELLOW DAL TADKA…..KES 1212
         Yellow lentils cooked with Indian spices and tomato onion masala.

PANEER BUTTER MASALA…..KES 1515
         Cottage cheese cooked in tomato &amp; onion rich creamy gravy.

BUTTER CHICKEN…..KES 1818
         Boneless chicken marinated with Indian masala and cooked in rich
         tomato & cashew nuts gravy.

         All Entrees served with Roast potatoes / Mash potatoes / Steamed rice
         / Vegetable rice / Chapatti and Seasonal vegetables.

SIDES
VEGETABLE OR FRIED RICE          
MASHED POTATOES                     
UGALI                                             
GARLIC BREAD                              
FRENCH FRIES                               
CHAPATI                                       

PIZZAS & PASTAS
FOUR SEASON PIZZA…..KES 1616

         Pizza topped with chicken or beef, bell peppers, mushrooms and mozzarella cheese.

CHICKEN HAWAIIAN PIZZA……KES 1616
         An Italian specialty topped with tomato sauce, chicken, pineapple, and mozzarella cheese.

MARGHERITA PIZZA…..KES 1414
         Traditional Italian pizza topped with fresh tomatoes, tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese.

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA…..KES 1616 
         Indian style pizza topped with tomatoes, bell peppers, chicken tikka, hint of chilies and
         mozzarella cheese.

VEGETABLE PIZZA…..KES 1414
         Traditional Italian pizza topped with fresh vegetables, mushrooms, sweet corn, broccoli, and 
         mozzarella cheese.
  

PIZZA QUATTRO STAGIONI…..KES 1616
         Traditional Italian pizza topped with cooked ham, mushroom, olives and mozzarella cheese.

PIZZA BBQ…..KES 1616
         Traditional Italian Pizza topped with BBQ chicken, bell peppers and mozzarella cheese.

PIZZA PERI PERI…..KES 1616
         Traditional Italian Pizza topped with marinated spicy chicken or beef, onions and
         mozzarella cheese.

*All rates are in Kes inclusive of taxes and levies. 
*All rates are in Kes inclusive of taxes and levies. 

KES 505
KES 454
KES 303
KES 303
KES 505
KES 252
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CHOICE OF PASTAS

CLASSIC BOLOGNNESE…..KES 1212
         Minced beef cooked in tomato sauce and fresh herbs, served with garlic bread.

PRIMAVERA…..KES 1212                     
         Assorted bell peppers, creamy tomato sauce and parmesan cheese, served with garlic bread.

ARRABIATA…..KES 1212
         Tomato sauce with hint of chilies and parmesan cheese, served with garlic bread.

CHICKEN TETRAZINE…..KES 1414                    
         Chicken, mushroom, cheddar and mozzarella cheese, white sauce and cream served 
         with garlic bread.

Spaghetti / Penne / Fussilli

BETWEEN THE BREAD

ROYAL CLUB SANDWICH…..KES 1313
         Your choice of chicken or beef with onions, tomatoes, cucumber, fried egg and cheddar
         cheese slice, served with fries.

TUNA SANDWICH…..KES 1414                 
         Royal special sandwich filled with tuna chunks, onions, gherkins and mayonnaise,
         served with fries.

CHOICE OF SANDWICH - GRILLED / TOASTED / PLAIN…..KES 1212         
         Your choice of sandwich filled with chicken / beef / chicken ham with cheese and
         mayonnaise, served with fries.

VEGETABLE SANDWICH GRILLED / TOASTED / PLAIN…..KES 1111                     
         Sandwich stuffed with fresh vegetables, iceberg lettuce, cole’s law and cheddar
         cheese slice, served with fries.

ROYAL BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER…..KES 1313
         A Traditional beef / chicken burger patty topped with cheddar cheese, bacon, and
         fried egg, served with fries.

Choice of White / Brown Bread

DESSERT
CRÈME BRULEE…..KES 808

         Classic French dessert made with creamy custard topped with caramelized sugar.

COUPE BAHAI…..KES 656                                                       
         Tropical fruit salad with choice of ice-cream or without ice-cream.
 

BLACK OR WHITE FOREST CAKE…..KES 858                                     
         Served with fresh seasonal fruits. 
 

ASSORTED ICE-CREAM…..KES 505                                                 
         3 scoop of ice-cream of your choice - Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate / Mango. 

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE…..KES 808
         Rich mixture of chocolate, butter, cocoa and nuts baked to perfection served with ice-cream.

WARM APPLE STRUDEL…..KES 808
         Fresh apples, encased in sweet paste baked and served with vanilla custard
         sauce or whipped cream.

KIDS MENU
MINI BURGER…..KES 909

         Choice of beef or chicken with French fries.

MINI PIZZA…..KES 1001                                                
         Choice of veg. or chicken.
 

CHICKEN NUGGETS…..KES 1111                                     
         Crumbed fried chicken with chips and tartar sauce.
 

CHICKEN PIE…..KES 454                                            
    

BEEF PIE…..KES 454

*All rates are in Kes inclusive of taxes and levies. *All rates are in Kes inclusive of taxes and levies. 
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BREAKFAST BUFFET…..KES 3000
0700 HRS TO 1030 HRS

BREAKFAST MENU
AMERICAN BREAKFAST– KES 1818

         A choice of your eggs, sausages, baked beans, roast potatoes, mini steak, toast,
         small juice and choice of tea or coffee.

ENGLISH BREAKFAST…..KES 1515                 
         Choice of your eggs, sausages, baked beans, toast or breakfast rolls, small juice
         and choice of tea or coffee.

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST…..KES 1212 
         Your choice of eggs, sausages, toast, small juice and choice of tea or coffee.

CEREALS OR PORRIDGE…..KES 707                    
         A choice of cornflakes / weetabix / muesli / bran flakes /rice crisps served with yogurt or milk.

CHOICE OF EGGS…..KES 606
         Fried / spanish / scrambled / plain / poached / boiled served with toast and butter.

BAKERS BASKET…..KES 808
         2 pieces of croissant or muffin or toast or doughnuts or mandazii, tea or coffee.

*All rates are in Kes inclusive of taxes and levies. 

9

*All rates are in Ksh inclusive of taxes and levies. 
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*All rates are in Kes inclusive of taxes and levies. 
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*All rates are in Ksh inclusive of taxes and levies. 
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 TOT BOTTLE
(750ml)

TEQUILA

Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Tequila Camino

1350
1000
555

33000
25000
13500

WHISKY
Singleton 18 Yrs
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Chivas Regal 18 Yrs
Singleton 15 Yrs
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jack Daniels
Johnnie Walker Red Label

1650
1230
1350
1350
950
590
515

350

35000
32500
31000

25000
23400
13450
10590
7000

RED WINE 

Dragon’s Back Sweet Red 
Flagstone Merlot 
Flagstone Cabernet Sauvignon 
Hardys Shiraz 

1050
1050
1050
1155

WINE ROSE
Delush Rose 999

5500
5500
5500
5500

4500

Rate
By Glass By Bottle

(750ml)

WHITE WINES
Dragon’s Back Sweet White 
Flagstone Poetry Sauvignon Blanc 
Flagstone Chardonay 

1050
1111

1050

5500
5500
5500

APERITIF

Campari
Martini Bianco
Martin Rosso

 TOT

300
300
300

Viceroy Brandy
Hennessy VSOP
Martel VS
Martel VSOP

BRANDY & COGNAC

300
1500
1250
1530

LIQUOR

Amarula
Kahlua
Jägermeister

450
250
550

GIN

Gilbeys Gin
Tanquery No. 10

350
750

8080
6565
6565

BOTTLE

7007
34000
19500
27000

9009
7500

12000

(750ml)

7575
16000

BEVERAGE MENU

VODKA

Stolichnaya
Absolut

350
400

7000
7885

RUM

Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan Black
Malibu

380
380
350

8000
7500
7500

We are Cashless. We are Cashless.



*All rates are in Kes inclusive of taxes and levies. 
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*All rates are in Ksh inclusive of taxes and levies. 
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SOFT DRINKS & ENERGY DRINKS

Red Bull
Juice
Fresh Juice
Sodas 350ml

606
404
999
252

BEERS
Imported Beers 500ml
Local Beers 500ml

606
505

Sparkling Water
                        500ml
                        750ml
Still Water 
                        500ml 
                        750ml
Packaged Water 

SPARKLING & STILL WATER

Rate

303
555

252
505

151

COFFEE & TEA
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Espresso
Machiatto
White Coffee
Filter Coffee
Americano
Hot Chocolate
Iced Coffee
Iced Mocha
Tea
Herbal & Flavoured Tea

455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455

Rate
 Double Single

405
405
405
405

405

ITALIAN SELECTIONS

 ROSE WINES
Punta Rosa Cannonau
San Marzano Il Pumo 
San Marzano Trimari 

9500
6000
9500

SPARKLING WINE
Berluchi Demi Sec
Passerina Spumante Extra Dry
Ribola Gialla Brut Cante 

38000
6500
7000

1350
1150

1250

Rate
By Glass By Bottle

(750ml)

BAR MAN’S SPECIAL
COCKTAILS

Kiwi Sensetion
Island Serenade
Jagger Bomb
Clover Mistique
Royal Spice Haze
Apple Jack
Baby Guiness
Spiced Starfire Elixir
Amf

959
858
808
808
808
909
959
959
1150

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Hot Toddy
Old Fashion
Whiskey Sour
Mojito
Pina Colada
Martin
Perfect Manhattan
Negroni
Cosmopolitan
Long Island
Margaritta

858
1050
1150
909
909
959
979

1050
979
1313
999

Rate

We are Cashless. We are Cashless.


