

# **EXECUTIVE LUNCH BUFFET – KES 3500 THEME BUFFET DINNER – KES 2662**

## **APPETIZER**

• FISH FINGERS.....KES 1111

Traditional fish finger served with fries and Tartar sauce.

• BEEF / CHICKEN BROCHETTES / MISHKAKI....KES 1414

Beef / Chicken skewed with Mexican vegetables and local spices. served with house salad

CHICKEN WINGS....KES 1212

Chicken wings tossed with BBQ and oyster sauce served with fries.

CHILLY CHICKEN....KES 1414

Juliennes of chicken tossed with ginger, garlic, onion, bell pepper and Chinese spices.

MASALA CHIPS....KES 656

Crispy potatoes chips tossed with tomato onion masala.

PEANUT MASALA....KES 505

Roasted groundnuts tossed with onion, tomatoes, mint sauce and lemon juice.

PLANTAIN CHIPS.....KES 505

Crispy fried thin slices of plantain served with guacamole sauce.

CRISPY FRIED SAMOSA....KES 606

Choice of beef, chicken or vegetable stuffing, cooked with Royal spices wrapped in filo pastry, served with sweet chilly dip.

SPRING ROLLS....KES 606

Choice of chicken or vegetables filling, wrapped in filo pastry served with hot garlic sauce.

VIAZI DIPS....KES 555

Crispy potato wedges tossed with onion and bell pepper, served with hot garlic sauce.

We are Cashless.

\*All rates are in Kes inclusive of taxes and levies.

## SOUP & SALADS

• SOUP OF THE DAY....KES 606

Ask for the Chef's creation of the day.

CREAMY CHICKEN SOUP.....KES 707

Cubes of chicken with leek, celery and white sauce, topped with cream.

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD....KES 1212

Oven roasted juliennes of chicken tossed with lettuce, onion, tomato and cucumber, served with vinaigrette dressing.

GREEK SALAD....KES 1212

Dices of tomato, onion, cucumber, bell pepper and feta cheese served with Greek salad dressing.

SLIMERS SALAD....KES 808

Fresh mushrooms, carrots, bell Peppers, tomatoes, cucumber and iceberg lettuce dressed with vinaigrette dressing.

CLASSIC CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD.....KES 1313

Crunchy iceberg lettuce, garlic croutons and strips of chicken tossed with Classic Caesar dressing topped with freshly grated Parmesan Cheese.

Soups and salads served with assorted bread rolls & butter.

# ENTREES CHEF'S SPECIAL

AVOCADO DELIGHT....KES 808

Dices of fresh mango tossed with avocado and tomatoes, topped with lemon dressing.

CREAMY CHICKEN.....KES 1818

Seasoned chicken fillet, oven cooked, tossed with onion, mushroom, parmesan cheese, parsley and cream.

We are Cashless.

## FROM THE GRILL

#### GRILLED FISH....KES 1818

Your choice of fresh fish fillet Tilapia or Nile perch, marinated in chef's special ingredients, served with tomato relish or lemon butter sauce.

#### GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST....KES 1717

Tender chicken breast grilled with garlic, paprika, and rosemary herb, served with creamy Mushroom sauce.

#### STEAK MEDALLION....KES 2002

Tender Beef medallion marinated with rosemary herbs, grilled to your perfection, served with pepper sauce.

#### PRIME T-BONE STEAK.....KES 2222

Juicy tenderloin of T-Bone steak, marinated with garlic, Worcestershire sauce and rosemary herb, grilled to your perfection, served with mushroom sauce.

#### • BBQ BONELESS CHICKEN....KES 1717

Seasoned chicken fillet, oven cooked, tossed with onion, bell pepper, rosemary, oyster sauce and BBQ sauce.

#### MARINATED LAMB RIBS....KES 2002

Trio of loin Lamb RIBS marinated, grilled, served with garlic mint sauce.

#### GRILLED PORK CHOPS.....KES 2323

Tender pork chops well marinated, topped with sautéed button mushroom, served with creamy garlic and herb mushroom sauce.

#### GRILLED PRAWNS.....KES 3535

Jumbo prawns marinated with garlic, lime, dill herbs, served with house salad and creamy garlic butter sauce.

All Entrees served with Roast potatoes / Mash potatoes / Steamed rice / Vegetable rice / Chapatti and Seasonal vegetables

## PAN & OVEN

#### • FISH PUTTANESCA....KES 1818

Fresh fish fillet Tilapia / Nile perch simmered in Puttanesca sauce (onions, garlic, capers, olives, olive oil, basil and herbs).

#### PAN SEARED SALMON STEAK....KES 3535

Norwegian Salmon steak marinated with lime, garlic and white wine, served with dill sauce.

#### PAN SEARED BEEF SIRLOIN STEAK.....KES 2002

Sirloin steak marinated with garlic, HP sauce and thyme, served with garlic butter sauce.

#### BEEF STROGANOFF....KES 1616

Beef fillet cooked with onion, bell pepper, gherkins, and mushrooms, concusses, oregano and cream.

#### BRAISED LAMB SHANK....KES 1818

Lamb shanks simmered with fresh rosemary, garlic, tomatoes, potatoes and bell peppers.

#### CHURRASCO CHICKEN....KES 1818

Barbecued half whole chicken marinated in Royal spices, served with BBQ sauce.

#### PORK SPARE RIBS....KES 2020

Seasoned pork spare ribs, roasted and tossed with onion, bell pepper, thyme and BBQ sauce.

# EAST AFRICAN TRADITIONAL CUISINE

STEW BEEF OR CHICKEN - KES 1818

Beef / Chicken with vegetables cooked on low flame with local herbs and demy-glace.

WHOLE FISH STEW OR FRIED.....KES 2002

Whole fish stewed or fried with local herbs and concasse.

KUKU-WA-NAZI....KES 1818

Tender boneless chicken cooked in coconut sauce.

All Entrees served with Roast potatoes / Mash potatoes / Steamed rice / Vegetable rice / Chapatti and Seasonal vegetables.

## **ASIAN**

CHICKEN OR BEEF CURRY.....KES 1818

An Indian delicacy, tender beef or chicken fillet cooked with Indian spices, and tomato onion masala.

YELLOW DAL TADKA....KES 1212

Yellow lentils cooked with Indian spices and tomato onion masala.

PANEER BUTTER MASALA....KES 1515

Cottage cheese cooked in tomato & amp; onion rich creamy gravy.

BUTTER CHICKEN....KES 1818

Boneless chicken marinated with Indian masala and cooked in rich tomato & cashew nuts gravy.

All Entrees served with Roast potatoes / Mash potatoes / Steamed rice / Vegetable rice / Chapatti and Seasonal vegetables.

We are Cashless.
\*All rates are in Kes inclusive of taxes and levies.

## SIDES

•	VEGETABLE OR FRIED RICE	KES	505
•	MASHED POTATOES	KES	454
•	UGALI	KES	303
•	GARLIC BREAD	KES	303
•	FRENCH FRIES	KES	505
•	CHAPATI	KES	252

## PIZZAS & PASTAS

FOUR SEASON PIZZA....KES 1616

Pizza topped with chicken or beef, bell peppers, mushrooms and mozzarella cheese.

CHICKEN HAWAIIAN PIZZA.....KES 1616

An Italian specialty topped with tomato sauce, chicken, pineapple, and mozzarella cheese.

MARGHERITA PIZZA....KES 1414

Traditional Italian pizza topped with fresh tomatoes, tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese.

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA....KES 1616

Indian style pizza topped with tomatoes, bell peppers, chicken tikka, hint of chilies and mozzarella cheese.

VEGETABLE PIZZA....KES 1414

Traditional Italian pizza topped with fresh vegetables, mushrooms, sweet corn, broccoli, and mozzarella cheese.

PIZZA QUATTRO STAGIONI....KES 1616

Traditional Italian pizza topped with cooked ham, mushroom, olives and mozzarella cheese.

PIZZA BBQ.....KES 1616

Traditional Italian Pizza topped with BBQ chicken, bell peppers and mozzarella cheese.

PIZZA PERI PERI....KES 1616

Traditional Italian Pizza topped with marinated spicy chicken or beef, onions and mozzarella cheese.

We are Cashless.

\*All rates are in Kes inclusive of taxes and levies.

## **CHOICE OF PASTAS**

Spaghetti / Penne / Fussilli

• CLASSIC BOLOGNNESE....KES 1212

Minced beef cooked in tomato sauce and fresh herbs, served with garlic bread.

• PRIMAVERA....KES 1212

Assorted bell peppers, creamy tomato sauce and parmesan cheese, served with garlic bread.

• ARRABIATA....KES 1212

Tomato sauce with hint of chilies and parmesan cheese, served with garlic bread.

CHICKEN TETRAZINE....KES 1414

Chicken, mushroom, cheddar and mozzarella cheese, white sauce and cream served with garlic bread.

## BETWEEN THE BREAD

Choice of White / Brown Bread

• ROYAL CLUB SANDWICH....KES 1313

Your choice of chicken or beef with onions, tomatoes, cucumber, fried egg and cheddar cheese slice, served with fries.

• TUNA SANDWICH....KES 1414

Royal special sandwich filled with tuna chunks, onions, gherkins and mayonnaise, served with fries.

• CHOICE OF SANDWICH - GRILLED / TOASTED / PLAIN.....KES 1212

Your choice of sandwich filled with chicken / beef / chicken ham with cheese and mayonnaise, served with fries.

• VEGETABLE SANDWICH GRILLED / TOASTED / PLAIN.....KES 1111

Sandwich stuffed with fresh vegetables, iceberg lettuce, cole's law and cheddar cheese slice, served with fries.

ROYAL BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER....KES 1313

A Traditional beef / chicken burger patty topped with cheddar cheese, bacon, and fried egg, served with fries.

We are Cashless.

### **DESSERT**

• CRÈME BRULEE....KES 808

Classic French dessert made with creamy custard topped with caramelized sugar.

• COUPE BAHAI....KES 656

Tropical fruit salad with choice of ice-cream or without ice-cream.

BLACK OR WHITE FOREST CAKE....KES 858

Served with fresh seasonal fruits.

ASSORTED ICE-CREAM....KES 505

3 scoop of ice-cream of your choice - Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate / Mango.

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE....KES 808

Rich mixture of chocolate, butter, cocoa and nuts baked to perfection served with ice-cream.

WARM APPLE STRUDEL....KES 808

Fresh apples, encased in sweet paste baked and served with vanilla custard sauce or whipped cream.

## **KIDS MENU**

MINI BURGER....KES 909

Choice of beef or chicken with French fries.

• MINI PIZZA....KES 1001

Choice of veg. or chicken.

CHICKEN NUGGETS....KES 1111

Crumbed fried chicken with chips and tartar sauce.

- CHICKEN PIE....KES 454
- BEEF PIE....KES 454

#### BREAKFAST BUFFET.....KES 3000 0700 HRS TO 1030 HRS

## **BREAKFAST MENU**

#### • AMERICAN BREAKFAST- KES 1818

A choice of your eggs, sausages, baked beans, roast potatoes, mini steak, toast, small juice and choice of tea or coffee.

#### • ENGLISH BREAKFAST.....KES 1515

Choice of your eggs, sausages, baked beans, toast or breakfast rolls, small juice and choice of tea or coffee.

#### • CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST.....KES 1212

Your choice of eggs, sausages, toast, small juice and choice of tea or coffee.

#### • CEREALS OR PORRIDGE....KES 707

A choice of cornflakes / weetabix / muesli / bran flakes /rice crisps served with yogurt or milk.

#### • CHOICE OF EGGS.....KES 606

Fried / spanish / scrambled / plain / poached / boiled served with toast and butter.

#### • BAKERS BASKET....KES 808

2 pieces of croissant or muffin or toast or doughnuts or mandazii, tea or coffee.

]:

## **BEVERAGE MENU**

APERITIF	TOT	BOTTLE (750ml)		
<ul><li>Campari</li><li>Martini Bianco</li><li>Martin Rosso</li></ul>	300 300 300	8080 6565 6565		
BRANDY & COGNAC				
<ul><li>Viceroy Brandy</li><li>Hennessy VSOP</li><li>Martel VS</li><li>Martel VSOP</li></ul>	300 1500 1250 1530	7007 34000 19500 27000		
LIQUOR				
<ul><li>Amarula</li><li>Kahlua</li><li>Jägermeister</li></ul>	450 250 550	9009 7500 12000		
GIN				
<ul><li>Gilbeys Gin</li><li>Tanquery No. 10</li></ul>	350 750	7575 16000		
VODKA				
<ul><li>Stolichnaya</li><li>Absolut</li></ul>	350 400	7000 7885		
RUM				
<ul><li>Bacardi Superior</li><li>Captain Morgan Black</li><li>Malibu</li></ul>	380 380 350	8000 7500 7500		

TOT	BOTTLE (750ml)
1350 1000 555	33000 25000 13500
1650 1230 1350 1350 950 590 515 350	35000 32500 31000 25000 23400 13450 10590 7000
	Rate
By Glass	By Bottle (750ml)
1050 1050 1050 1155	5500 5500 5500 5500
999	4500
1050 1111 1050	5500 5500 5500
	1350 1000 555 1650 1230 1350 950 590 515 350 8y Glass 1050 1050 1050 1155

ITALIAN SELECTIONS ROSE WINES	By Glass	Rate By Bottle (750ml)		
<ul><li>Punta Rosa Cannonau</li><li>San Marzano Il Pumo</li><li>San Marzano Trimari</li></ul>	1350 1150 1250	9500 6000 9500		
SPARKLING WINE				
<ul><li>Berluchi Demi Sec</li><li>Passerina Spumante Extra Dry</li><li>Ribola Gialla Brut Cante</li></ul>		38000 6500 7000		
BAR MAN'S SPECIAL COCKTAILS		Rate		
<ul> <li>Kiwi Sensetion</li> <li>Island Serenade</li> <li>Jagger Bomb</li> <li>Clover Mistique</li> <li>Royal Spice Haze</li> <li>Apple Jack</li> <li>Baby Guiness</li> <li>Spiced Starfire Elixir</li> <li>Amf</li> </ul>		959 858 808 808 808 909 959 959		
CLASSIC COCKTAILS				
<ul> <li>Hot Toddy</li> <li>Old Fashion</li> <li>Whiskey Sour</li> <li>Mojito</li> <li>Pina Colada</li> <li>Martin</li> <li>Perfect Manhattan</li> <li>Negroni</li> <li>Cosmopolitan</li> <li>Long Island</li> <li>Margaritta</li> </ul>		858 1050 1150 909 909 959 979 1050 979 1313 999		

BEERS		Rate
<ul><li>Imported Beers 500ml</li><li>Local Beers 500ml</li></ul>		606 505
SOFT DRINKS & ENERGY DRINKS		
<ul><li>Red Bull</li><li>Juice</li><li>Fresh Juice</li><li>Sodas 350ml</li></ul>		606 404 999 252
SPARKLING & STILL WATER		
<ul> <li>Sparkling Water</li> <li>500ml</li> <li>750ml</li> <li>Still Water</li> <li>500ml</li> <li>750ml</li> <li>Packaged Water</li> </ul>		303 555 252 505 151
		Rate
COFFEE & TEA	Single	Double
<ul> <li>Cappuccino</li> <li>Caffe Latte</li> <li>Espresso</li> <li>Machiatto</li> <li>White Coffee</li> <li>Filter Coffee</li> <li>Americano</li> <li>Hot Chocolate</li> <li>Iced Coffee</li> <li>Iced Mocha</li> <li>Tea</li> <li>Herbal &amp; Flavoured Tea</li> </ul>	405 405 405 405	455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455